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Tom Scripps Institution of Oceanography

Nimitz Marine Facility-UCSD

297 Rosecrans Street

San Diego, CA 92106

858  534-1643

858  534-1635
capt@mpl.ucsd.edu

Althouse

Hervey Marsh Marine & Energy 1215 Fourth Avenue Suite 2300

Seattle WA 98161-1095

206  613-2594
206  613-2512
Hervey.W.Andrews@marsh.com

Andrews

Tim Harbor Branch Oceanographic

Institution

5600 U.S. 1 North

Ft. Pierce, FL 34946

561  465-2400 x 262

561  465-2116
taskew@hboi.edu

Askew

Ed Ship Operations

Oregon State Universitsy

P.O. Box 429

South Beach, OR 97366-0429

541  867-0225

541  867-0294
beaverse@ucs.orst.edu

Beavers

Lee Bermuda Biological Station 17 Biological Station Ln, Ferry Rch

St. George's GE-01, BERMUDA

441  297-1880 x 208

441  297-1839
lblack@bbsr.edu

Black

Alessandro UNC at Wilmington

Center for Marine Science

7205 Wrightsville Avenue

Wilmington, NC 28403-7224

910  256-3721 x201

910  256-8856
bocconcellia@uncwil.edu

Bocconcelli

Larry University of Connecticut 1084 Shennecossett Road

Groton, CT 06340-6097

860 405-9178

860  405-8085
burch@uconnvm.uconn.edu

Burch

Noe T. University of Texas 750 Channel View Drive

Port Aransas, TX 78373

361  749-6735

361  749-6777
cantu@utmsi.zo.utexas.edu

Cantu

Major
Michel

Air Liaison Officer

Defence Research Estab. Atlantic

9 Grove St., P.O. Box 1012

Dartmouth, NS B2Y 3Z7

902-426-3100 x156

902-426-9654
caron@drea.dnd.ca

Caron

Joe Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution Mail Stop #27

Woods Hole, MA 02543

508  289-2624

508  540-8675
jcoburn@whoi.edu

Coburn
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E. B. Southampton Oceanography Centre

Southampton SO14 3ZH, UK

44 (0)2380 59 6215

44 (0)2380 59 6267
ebc@soc.soton.ac.uk

Cooper

Bruce U of  Maryland, Research Fleet Ops

Chesapeake Biological Lab

P.O. Box 38

Solomons, MD 20688-0038

410  326-7358
410  326-7342
rfo@cbl.umces.edu

Cornwall

Dolly NSF/OCE 4201 Wilson Blvd

Arlington, VA 22230

703  292-8581

703  292-9085
edieter@nsf.gov

Dieter

Dennis NOAA-GLERL 1431 Beach Street

Muskegon, MI 49441

231  755-5173

231  759-2414
DONAHUE@GLERL.NOAA.GOV

Donahue

George United States Coast Guard

Headquarters

Commandant G-OPN

Washington, DC 20593

202  267-1456

202  267-4222
gdupree@comdt.uscg.mil

Dupree

Steve Monterey Bay Aquarium Research

Institute (MBARI)

P.O. Box 628

Moss Landing, CA 95039-0628

831  775-1900

831  775-1652
etst@mbari.org

Etchemendy

Andrew CSIRO Marine Research GPO Box 1538

Hobart, Tas 7000 AUSTRALIA

03-62325292

03-62325125
Andrew.Forbes@marine.csiro.au

Forbes

Jay Skidaway Institute of Oceanography 10 Ocean Science Circle

Savannah, GA 31411

912  598-2453

912  598-2456
fripp@skio.peachnet.edu

Fripp

Pierre Smithsonian Tropical

Research Institute

Unit 0948

APO, AAA 34002-0948

507 212-8718 Panama

507 212-8700  Panama
fuentesp@naos.si.edu

Fuentes

Chris Saclant Undersea Research Center Viale San Bartolomeo 400

La Spezia, ITALY 19138

39 0187 527 219

39 0187 524 163
gobey@saclantc.nato.int

Gobey
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Bill University of Rhode Island Graduate School of Oceanography

Narragansett, RI 02882

401  874-6554

401  874-6574
bhahn@gso.uri.edu

Hahn

Matthew University of Delaware 700 Pilottown Road

Lewes, DE 19958

302  645-4320/4321
302  645-4006
hawkins@udel.edu

Hawkins

Robert University of Hawaii

Construction Rep.

124 Beachside Drive

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082-4543

904  329-3263

rmhinton@bellsouth.net

Hinton

Don University of Rhode Island

Graduate School of Oceanography

South Ferry Road

Narragansett, RI 02882

401  874-6556

401  874-6574
don@gso.uri.edu

Hoffer

Bill The Glosten Associates

600 Mutual Life Bldg

605 First Avenue

Seattle, WA 98104-2224

206  624-7850

206  682-9117
wlhurley@glosten.com

Hurley

Fred Ship Operations

Oregon State University

P.O. Box 429

South Beach, OR 97366-0429

541  867-0224

541  867-0294
jonesf@ucs.orst.edu

Jones

Michael University of Minnesota

Large Lakes Observatory

109 RLB

Duluth, MN 55803

218  726-6904

218  726-6979
mking@d.umn.edu

King

Bob University of California-San Diego

Scripps Institution of Oceanography

Mail Code 0210

La Jolla, CA 92093-0210

619  534-4729

619  535-1817
rknox@ucsd.edu

Knox

Quentin Duke University Marine Laboratory 135 Duke Marine Lab Road

Beaufort, NC 28516

252  504-7580

252  504-7651
quentin@duke.edu

Lewis

Paul Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory 61 Rt. 9W

Palisades, NY 10964

845  365-8845

845  359-6817
pwl@ldeo.columbia.edu

Ljunggren
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Liz U.S. Department of State OES/OA, RM 5805

Washington, DC 20520

202  647-0238

202  647-1106
lizmaruschak@yahoo.com

Maruschak-Tirpak

James NOAA/NMFS

F/ST 2

1315 East-West Highway

Silver Springs, MD 20910

301  713-2363
301  713-1875
james.m.meehan@noaa.gov

Meehan

Justin The Glosten Associates

600 Mutual Life Bldg

605 First Avenue

Seattle, WA 98104-2224

206  624-7850

jmmorgan@glosten.com

Morgan

Richard Moss Landing Marine Laboratories 7700 Sandholdt Rd., Bldg D

Moss Landing, CA 95039

408  633-3534

408  633-4580
rmuller@mlml.calstate.edu

Muller

Dennis UNOLS Legal Advisor University of Rhode Island

Kingston, RI 02881

401  874-2147

401  874-2156
dnixon@uri.edu

Nixon

CDR James
W

Office of Marine & Aviation Ops

NOAA

1315 East-West Hwy, SSMC3

Silver Spring, MD 20910

301  713-3435 X146

301  713-1541

O'Clock

Eugene Marine Superintendent

Florida Institute of Oceanography

830 1st Street South

St. Petersburg, FL 33701

727  553-1100

727  553-1109
golson@seas.marine.usf.edu

Olson

Timothy Oceanographic Ships PM22

Military Sealift Command

P.O. Box 7480

Virginia Beach, VA 23458

757  417-4580

757  417-4607
tim.oneil@msc.navy.mil

O'Neil

Jack Great Lakes Water Institute 600 E. Greenfield Avenue

Milwaukee, WI 53204-2944

414  382-1703

414  382-1705
jorchard@uwm.edu

Orchard

Paul University of New Hampshire

Ocean Engineer Bldg

24 Colovos Road

Durham, NH 03824-3505

603  862-4239

603  862-0241
paulp@hopper.unh.edu

Pelletier
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Tim Office of Naval Research

Code 321 RF

800 North Quincy Street

Arlington, VA 22217-5000

703  696-6999

703  696-2007
pfeifft@onr.navy.mil

Pfeiffer

George Virginia Institute of Marine Science Marine Superintendent

Gloucester Pt., VA 23062

804  684-7054
804  684-7195
pongon@vims.edu

Pongonis

David University of Miami

RSMAS

4600 Rickenbacker Causeway

Miami, FL 33149

305  361-4832

305  361-4174
dpowell@rsmas.miami.edu

Powell

Mike UNOLS 8272 Moss Landing Road

Moss Landing, CA 95039

831  632-4410

831  632-4413
prince@mlml.calstate.edu

Prince

Steve Louisiana Univ. Marine Consortium 8124 Hwy 56

Chauvin, LA 70344

504  851-2808

504  851-2863
srabalais@lumcon.edu

Rabalais

Marieke Netherlands Institute for Sea Res.

P.O. Box 59

1790 AB Den Burg-Texel

THE NETHERLANDS

31 222 369 363

31 222 319 674
rietveld@nioz.nl

Rietveld

Jon Marine Ops Center (Atlantic)

NOAA

439 West York

Norfolk, VA 23510

757  441-6844

757  441-6495
jon.e.rix@noaa.gov

Rix

Desmond Texas A&M University Marine Operations

Galveston, TX 77553

409  740-4469

409  740-4456
gyreops@tamug.tamu.edu

Rolf

CDR
Frederick

NOAA  - OAR

RM: 11458

1315 East-West Highway

Silver Spring, MD 20910

301  713-2465 X184

Frederick.W.Rossmann@noaa.gov

Rossmann

Philip Sea Education Association P.O. Box 6

Woods Hole, MA 02543

508  540-3954 x58

508  457-4673
psacks@sea.edu

Sacks
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Daniel University of Washington

School of Oceanography

Box 357940

Seattle, WA 98195-7940

206  543-5062

206  543-6073
schwartz@ocean.washington.edu

Schwartz

Holly NSF/OCE 4201 Wilson Blvd

Arlington, VA 22230

703  292-8581
703  292-9085
hesmith@nsf.gov

Smith

Thomas University of Alaska

Seward Marine Center

P.O. Box 730

Seward, AK 99664

907  224-5261

907  224-3392
fnts@uaf.edu

Smith

Paul Southampton Oceanography Centre Marine Superintendent

Southampton SO14 3ZH, UK

44  1703-596285

44  1703-596295
paul.stone@soc.soton.ac.uk

Stone

Paul Naval Oceanographic Office 1002 Balch Blvd

Stennis Space Center, MS 39522-5001

228  688-5843

228  688-5602
taylorp@navo.navy.mil

Taylor

Braxton Skidaway Institute of Oceanography 10 Ocean Science Circle

Savannah, GA 31411

912  528-2456

912  598-2310
braxton@skio.peachnet.edu

Tesh

Morgan University of Washington

School of Oceanography

P.O. Box 357940

Seattle, WA 98195-7940

206  221-6920

206  221-6970
morgan@ocean.washington.edu

Turrell

Dutch Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution Mail Stop #27

Woods Hole, MA 02543

508  289-2232

508  540-8675
dwegman@whoi.edu

Wegman

Douglas Marine Studies - WOCE/GOS

University of Delaware

700 Pilottown Road Cannon Rm 205A

Lewes, DE 19958

302  645-4225

dw@udel.edu

White

Gordon Naval Oceanographic Office 1002 Balch Blvd

Stennis Space Center, MS 39522-5001

228  688-4376

228  688-4639
wilkesg@navo.navy.mil

Wilkes
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Marc College of Oceanic & Atmos. Sci.

Oregon State University

104 Ocean Admin Bldg

Corvallis, OR 97331-5503

541  737-4622

541  737-2470
willis@oce.orst.edu

Willis

Stan University of Hawaii

Marine Center

#1 Sand Island Road

Honolulu, HI 96819

808  847-2661
808  848-5451
swinslow@akule.soest.hawaii.edu

Winslow
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